
Department Course Title Course Number Term Location

PSYC Brain and Behaviour PSYC-2200H-A 2023FA OSH
PSYC Intro Abnormal Psychology PSYC-2300H-A 2023FA OSH
PSYC Intro Cognitive Psychology PSYC-2400H-A 2023FA OSH

PSYC Theories of Human Development PSYC-2550H-A 2023FA OSH

PSYC Introduction to Learning PSYC-2600H-A 2023FA OSH
PSYC Intro Social Psychology PSYC-2700H-A 2023FA OSH
PSYC Adv Stats & Research Design PSYC-3016H-A 2023FA OSH
PSYC Neuropsychology PSYC-3220H-A 2023FA OSH
PSYC Motivation and Emotion PSYC-3420H-A 2023FA OSH
PSYC Aging & Cognition PSYC-3440H-A 2023FA OSH
PSYC Psychology of Language PSYC-3451H-A 2023FA OSH
PSYC Dev Adolescents Young Adults PSYC-3510H-A 2023FA OSH
PSYC Family Development PSYC-3560H-A 2023FA OSH

PSYC Intimate Relationships PSYC-3730H-A 2023FA OSH
PSYC Health Psychology PSYC-3750H-A 2023FA OSH
PSYC Qualitative Res & Analysis PSYC-4120H-A 2023FA OSH
PSYC Critical Psychology PSYC-4130H-A 2023FA OSH
PSYC Health and Risk Behaviour HEAL-2005H-A 2023FA PTBO
PSYC Brain and Behaviour PSYC-2200H-A 2023FA PTBO
PSYC Brain and Behaviour PSYC-2200H-B 2023FA PTBO
PSYC Intro Abnormal Psychology PSYC-2300H-A 2023FA PTBO
PSYC Intro Abnormal Psychology PSYC-2300H-B 2023FA PTBO

PSYC Intro Personality Theory PSYC-2310H-A 2023FA PTBO
PSYC Intro Cognitive Psychology PSYC-2400H-A 2023FA PTBO
PSYC Intro Cognitive Psychology PSYC-2400H-B 2023FA PTBO

PSYC Theories of Human Development PSYC-2550H-A 2023FA PTBO

PSYC
Theories of Human Development PSYC-2550H-B 2023FA PTBO

PSYC Introduction to Learning PSYC-2600H-A 2023FA PTBO
PSYC Intro Social Psychology PSYC-2700H-A 2023FA PTBO
PSYC Adv Stats & Research Design PSYC-3016H-A 2023FA PTBO

PSYC Neuropsychology PSYC-3220H-A 2023FA PTBO
PSYC Drugs and Behaviour PSYC-3240H-A 2023FA PTBO
PSYC Adv Abnormal Psychology PSYC-3300H-A 2023FA PTBO
PSYC Motivation and Emotion PSYC-3420H-A 2023FA PTBO
PSYC Memory PSYC-3430H-A 2023FA PTBO
PSYC Child Development PSYC-3500H-A 2023FA PTBO
PSYC Dev Adolescents Young Adults PSYC-3510H-A 2023FA PTBO
PSYC Intimate Relationships PSYC-3730H-A 2023FA PTBO
PSYC Health Psychology PSYC-3750H-A 2023FA PTBO

PSYC Human Sexuality PSYC-3760H-A 2023FA PTBO
PSYC Qualitative Res & Analysis PSYC-4120H-A 2023FA PTBO
PSYC History of Psychology PSYC-4170H-A 2023FA PTBO



PSYC Sensation & Perception PSYC-3460H-W 2023FA WEB
PSYC Family Development PSYC-3560H-W 2023FA WEB
PSYC Applied Data Analysis PSYC-3017H-A 2024WI OSH
PSYC Drugs and Behaviour PSYC-3240H-A 2024WI OSH
PSYC Adv Abnormal Psychology PSYC-3300H-A 2024WI OSH

PSYC Sensation & Perception PSYC-3460H-A 2024WI OSH
PSYC Child Development PSYC-3500H-A 2024WI OSH
PSYC Adult Development PSYC-3550H-A 2024WI OSH
PSYC Behaviour Modification PSYC-3610H-A 2024WI OSH
PSYC Human Sexuality PSYC-3760H-A 2024WI OSH
PSYC History of Psychology PSYC-4170H-A 2024WI OSH
PSYC Found. Health and Behaviour HEAL-1005H-A 2024WI PTBO
PSYC Brain and Behaviour PSYC-2200H-A 2024WI PTBO
PSYC Intro Abnormal Psychology PSYC-2300H-A 2024WI PTBO

PSYC Intro Abnormal Psychology PSYC-2300H-B 2024WI PTBO
PSYC Intro Personality Theory PSYC-2310H-A 2024WI PTBO
PSYC Intro Cognitive Psychology PSYC-2400H-A 2024WI PTBO

PSYC Theories of Human Development PSYC-2550H-A 2024WI PTBO

PSYC Theories of Human Development PSYC-2550H-B 2024WI PTBO

PSYC Introduction to Learning PSYC-2600H-A 2024WI PTBO
PSYC Intro Social Psychology PSYC-2700H-A 2024WI PTBO
PSYC Intro Social Psychology PSYC-2700H-B 2024WI PTBO
PSYC Applied Data Analysis PSYC-3017H-A 2024WI PTBO

PSYC Neuropsychology PSYC-3220H-A 2024WI PTBO
PSYC Drugs and Behaviour PSYC-3240H-A 2024WI PTBO
PSYC Adv Abnormal Psychology PSYC-3300H-A 2024WI PTBO
PSYC Motivation and Emotion PSYC-3420H-A 2024WI PTBO
PSYC Memory PSYC-3430H-A 2024WI PTBO
PSYC Psychology of Language PSYC-3451H-A 2024WI PTBO

PSYC Child Development PSYC-3500H-A 2024WI PTBO
PSYC Dev Adolescents Young Adults PSYC-3510H-A 2024WI PTBO
PSYC Adult Development PSYC-3550H-A 2024WI PTBO

PSYC Behaviour Modification PSYC-3610H-A 2024WI PTBO
PSYC Intimate Relationships PSYC-3730H-A 2024WI PTBO
PSYC Health Psychology PSYC-3750H-A 2024WI PTBO
PSYC Human Sexuality PSYC-3760H-A 2024WI PTBO
PSYC Atypical Development PSYC-4150H-A 2024WI PTBO
PSYC History of Psychology PSYC-4170H-A 2024WI PTBO
PSYC Family Development PSYC-3560H-W 2024WI WEB


